
Cost: Rs. 500/-(Cash) 
Rs. 550/- (Post) 

1. Name. 

2 Father's/Husband's Name.. 

3. Date of Birth. 

4. Religion 

Raja Balwant Singh Management Technical Campus 

Application for the post of. 

5. Permanent Address 

(Formerly Faculty of Management & Computer Application, R.B.S. College) 
KHANDARI FARM, AGRA-282002 

6. Postal Address. 

7. Telephone Number (if any)... 

8. Aadhar No. : 

9. Name of two referees (1) 

5 

4 

10. Academic Qualification: 

7. 

E-mail : 

6. 

8 

Examination passed 
with Subjects Studies 

3. Degree 

1. High School 

2. Intermediate 

(2) 

Post Graduate 

Original 

Years Division 

Caste 

Form No.. 

Percentage 
of Marks 

Subject 
Offered 

PHOTO 

Name of University and 
the Institutions 



11. Teaching Experience: 

(1) Degree 
(2) Post Graduate 

12. Experience as detailed below: 

Name of Employer Date of 
Joining 

14. Any additional remarks : 

Date. 

Date of 

Leaving 

Years 

Years 

13. Brief statement about research and publications : 

Class Taught Salary with 
. Grade 

Signature... 

Reason for Leaving 

NOTE : Self Attested copies of the marksheets, certificates and testimonials of all the examination and 
experience certificates should be attached with the application. 



1. Name.. 

2 Father's/Husband's Name... 

3. Date of Birth. 

Raja Balwant Singh Management Technical Campus 

Application for the post of 

4. Religion 

(Formerly Faculty of Management & Computer Application, R.B.S. College) 
KHANDARI FARM, AGRA-282002 

5. Permanent Address 

6. Postal Address. 

7. Telephone Number (if any). 

8. Aadhar No. : 

9. Name of two referees (1) 

8 

7 

E-mail : 

10. Academic Qualification: 

5 

6 

1. High School 

Examination passed 
with Subjects Studies 

2. Intermediate 

3. Degree 

4. Post Graduate 

(2) 

Duplicate 

Years Division 

Caste 

Form N 

Percentage 
of Marks 

Subject 
Offered 

PHOTO 

Name of University and 
the Institutions 



11. Teaching Experience : 

(1) Degree 

(2) Post Graduate 

12. Experience as detailed below: 

Name of Employer Date of 

Joining 

14. Any additional remarks: 

Date. 

Date of 
Leaving 

Years 

Years 

13. Brief statement about research and publications : 

Cla_s Taught Salary with 
Grade 

Reason for Leaving 

Signature.. 

NOTE: Self Attested copies of the marksheets, certificates and testimonials of all the examination and 
experience certificates should be attached with the application. 
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